Ph. Office: 0164-2742900
Fax- 2742901
T Ph 0164-5002000

Ref. no. AIMSR/Opth/2k17/ Date:- 27.06.2017

To

The Principal
AIMSR,
Bathinda

Sub:- Regarding Monthly Schedule.
Respected Madam,

In reference to your office letter no. AIMSR/MC/Training
Branch/2k17/7185 on dated 24.06.2017. The Theory Schedule of (Gian
Sagar) MBBS Batch 2014 month of July is attached herewith.

Thanking you,

Prof. & HOD
Deptt. of Ophthalmology



Ph. Office: 0164-2742900
Fax- 2742901

Ph 0164-5002000

Ref. no. AIMSR/Opth/2k17/

Department of Ophthalmology

MBBS Batch 2014 (Gian Sagar Students)
Theory Teaching Schedule (29/6/17 to 18/7/17)

Date Day Time Topic Teacher’s Name
29/06/2017 Thursday 9.40-10.30am Diseases of vitreous Dr. Priyanka Gupta
and Sclera
04/07/2017 Tuesday 9.40-10.30am Refractory errors Dr. Rajarathna
06/07/2017 Thursday 9.40-10.30am Diseases of Lids Dr. Priyanka Gupta
11/07/2017 Tuesday 9.40-10.30am Disorders of Ocular Dr. Rajarathna
Motility
13/07/2017 Thursday 9.40-10.30am Diseases of Cornea Dr. Priyanka Gupta
18/07/2017 Tuesday 9.40-10.30am Disorders of Ocular Dr. Rajarathna
Motility
Prof & Head

Department of Ophthalmology
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Ref. no. AIMSR/Opth/2k17/ Date:- 27.06.2017
To
The Principal
AIMSR,
Bathinda

Sub:- Regarding Monthly Schedule.
Respected Madam,

In reference to your office letter No. AIMSR/MC/Training
Branch/2k17/2820 on dated 16.02.2017. The Theory & Clinical Schedule
of MBBS 2014 month of July is attached herewith.

Thanking you,

Prof. & HOD
Deptt. of Ophthalmology



Ph. Office: 0164-2742900
Fax- 2742901

Ref. no. AIMSR/Opth/2k17/

Department of Ophthalmology
MBBS Batch 2014
Monthly Theory Teaching Schedule of July 2017

Date Day Time Topic Teacher’s Name
01/07/2017 Saturday 9-10am Glaucoma — Applied Dr. Ritesh Singla
anatomy
03/07/2017 Monday 2-3pm Demonstration- Dr. Priyanka Gupta
Examination of eye Il
05/07/2017 Wednesday 9-10am Thyroid eye disease Dr. Rajarathna
08/07/2017 Saturday 9-10am Congenital glaucoma Dr. Ritesh Singla
10/07/2017 Monday 2-3pm Demonstration Dr. Priyanka Gupta
Examination of eye Il
12/07/2017 Wednesday 9-10am Blow out fracture Dr. Rajarathna
15/07/2017 Saturday 9-10am POAG Dr. Ritesh Singla
17/07/2017 Monday 2-3pm Retina — Applied Dr. Priyanka Gupta
anatomy
19/07/2017 Wednesday 9-10am Orbital tumors Dr. Rajarathna
22/07/2017 Saturday 9-10am Management of POAG Dr. Ritesh Singla
24/07/2017 Monday 2-3pm Diabetic Retinopathy | Dr. Priyanka Gupta
26/07/2017 Wednesday 9-10am Orbital Cellulitis Dr. Rajarathna
29/07/2017 Saturday 9-10am PACG Dr. Ritesh Singla
31/07/2017 Monday 2-3pm Hypertensive Dr. Priyanka Gupta

retinopathy

Prof & Head
Department of Ophthalmology
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Ref. no. AIMSR/Opth/2k17/

Department of Ophthalmology
Clinical Teaching Schedule July 2017

SI No Day 10.30am to 1pm

1 Monday Dr. Harjeet Kaur Sidhu,Dr. Priyanka
Gupta

2 Tuesday Dr. Ritesh Singla,Dr. Rajarathna

3 Wednesday Dr. Harjeet Kaur Sidhu,Dr. Priyanka
Gupta

4 Thursday Dr. Ritesh Singla,Dr. Rajarathna

5 Friday Dr. Harjeet Kaur Sidhu,Dr. Priyanka
Gupta

6 Saturday Dr. Ritesh Singla,Dr. Rajarathna

Prof & Head
Deptt. of Ophthalmology






